ICF Wildwater Canoeing World Cup
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C1 MEN RESULT LIST 31.08.23
Rnk Bib Id Name Age Team Heat 1 Heat 2 Final Total
1. 35 A35512 ROLENC ONDREJ CZE 00:49,98 00:48,50 00:48,50
2. 31 A76065 SCHWARZ OLE GER 00:50,30 00:49,81 00:49,81
3. 32  A96105 SALAJ FRANTISEK CZE 00:50,80 00:50,02 00:50,02
4. 39 A75795 MAPELLI TOMMASO ITA 00:51,98 00:52,15 00:50,08 00:50,08
5. 37 A98759 ZANNI MATTEO FRA 00:51,74 00:52,94 00:50,58 00:50,58
6. 29 A76129 MULLER JONAH Sul 00:58,29 00:50,57 00:50,66 00:50,66
7. 38 A39643 TROUBADY PIERRE FRA 00:50,16 00:50,67 00:50,67
8. 41  A56129 VIENS THEO FRA 01:08,71 00:50,79 00:50,70 00:50,70
9. 40 A94783 FERRION CHARLES FRA 00:50,62 00:51,12 00:51,12
10. 33 A42246 SUCHANEK DANIEL CZE 00:57,22 00:52,51 00:52,90 00:52,90
11. 28 A98298 RASNER KAREL CZE 00:51,88 00:52,14 00:54,81 00:54,81
12, 34  A98299 BEIER MATOUS CZE 00:51,62 00:50,81 01:08,23 01:08,23
13. 30 A132971 KVAPIL ONDREJ CZE 00:58,21 00:54,01 00:54,01 00:54,01
14. 36 A121055 CROWHURST ANDREW GBR 00:53,69 00:54,41 00:54,41 00:54,41
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ICF Wildwater Canoeing World Cup

. B Ceské Vrbné zévod €. 121
K1 WOMEN RESULT LIST 31.08.23
Rnk Bib Id Name Age Team Heat 1 Heat 2 Final Total
1. 86 A94495 STEBLAJ ANA SLO 01:06,01 00:49,60 00:49,97 00:49,97
2. 72 A78808 NEMCOVA MARIE CZE 01:11,65 00:50,60 00:50,23 00:50,23
3. 65 A83552 HULPIAU CLEMENCE BEL 00:55,94 00:51,96 00:50,80 00:50,80
4, 78 A63133 MUELLER HANNAH Sul 00:51,53 00:51,09 00:51,09
5. 74 A98317 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 00:53,34 00:55,02 00:51,11 00:51,11
6. 89 A43572 FORMENTON GIULIA ITA 00:50,21 00:51,48 00:51,48
7. 83 A56150 LEBOUC LISA FRA 00:52,00 00:51,63 00:51,63
8. 88 A94782 VALDENAIRE MATHILDE FRA 00:52,97 00:51,72 00:51,84 00:51,84
9. 77 A98301 NOVOSADOVA KRISTINA CZE 00:52,70 00:51,84 00:52,58 00:52,58
10. 85 Al112429 CLAVADETSCHER MONA Sul 00:54,03 00:54,39 00:52,63 00:52,63
11. 69 Al125943 PUTTKAMMER LUISA GER 01:05,86 00:54,03 00:52,69 00:52,69
12. 70  A83919 JANCAR ZIVA SLO 00:53,16 00:53,00 00:53,01 00:53,01
13. 80 A93970 FEINE CONSTANZE GER 00:54,33 00:52,89 00:54,06 00:54,06
14. 84 A87895 MASSINI CHRISTINA GER 00:52,45 00:56,03 00:56,03
15. 90 A53291 VINET LISE FRA 00:51,28 01:09,54 01:09,54
16. 68 A120209 HANSGUTOVA MONIKA CZE 01:04,22 00:55,34 00:55,34 00:55,34
17. 82 A99724 CHRISTIE KERRY GBR 00:55,21 00:55,57 00:55,57 00:55,57
18. 71 Al112430 ETTLIN GLENYS Sul 00:55,56 00:56,26 00:56,26 00:56,26
19. 67 Al05634 ZEDER NORA LIZ Sul 00:55,13 00:57,62 00:57,62 00:57,62
20. 87  A98758 FONTAINE LAURA FRA 00:52,85 00:58,89 00:58,89 00:58,89
21. 66 A35692 PAHL DITA AUS 01:32,99 00:59,14 00:59,14 00:59,14
22. 73 A63238 PALOUDOVA KAROLINA CZE 00:55,39 01:01,60 01:01,60 01:01,60
23. 64 A132895 BEDERNJAK HANA SLO DNF 01:03,02 01:03,02 01:03,02
24, 75 A98552 WESSELING MARLENE GER DNF 01:03,14 01:03,14 01:03,14
25. 79 A99726 CHRISTIE EMMA GBR 00:57,33 01:13,91 01:13,91 01:13,91
26. 81 A98756 LACOSTE EMMA FRA 00:53,96 01:34,69 01:34,69 01:34,69
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ICF Wildwater Canoeing World Cup
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Ceské Vrbné zavod €. 121
K1 MEN RESULT LIST 31.08.23
Rnk Bib Id Name Age Team Heat 1 Heat 2 Final Total
1. 166 A55802 NOVAK TIM SLO 00:47,23 00:44,80 00:44,00 00:44,00
2. 143 A63523 ZAPLETAL MIKULAS CZE 00:46,41 00:44,49 00:44,20 00:44,20
3. 160 A37764 ZNIDARCIC NEJC SLO 00:43,87 00:44,47 00:44,47
4. 207 A76815 REBOUL AUGUSTIN FRA 00:45,39 00:44,62 00:44,62
5. 201 A97549 CLAVADETSCHER LUIS Sul 00:45,53 00:44,76 00:44,76
6. 203 A106195 KUPSCH TJAS TIL SLO 00:45,87 00:45,87 00:45,59 00:45,59
7. 144  A44341 URANKAR ANZE SLo 00:45,15 00:46,00 00:46,00
8. 157 A112202 MIKA HYNEK CZE 00:46,24 00:44,89 00:46,97 00:46,97
9. 204 A76131 BRETSCHER CORNEL Sul 00:47,49 00:46,79 00:47,00 00:47,00
10 161 A56069 BOLZERN LINUS Sul 00:45,63 00:45,68 00:47,23 00:47,23
11 169 A98755 BLAIS ELIAS FRA 00:46,48 00:46,35 00:47,28 00:47,28
12 154 A106100 SENK JON SLo 00:47,55 00:46,44 00:47,66 00:47,66
13 150 A132922 NIEDERLE-GOMEZ NICOLAS GER 00:46,02 00:46,20 00:47,75 00:47,75
14 152 A87966 MATEJICEK VOJTECH CZE 00:45,38 00:49,22 00:49,22
15 168 A94769 ABBIATI GIACOMO ITA 00:51,59 00:45,92 00:59,04 00:59,04
16 163 A75624 MASSINI CHRISTOPHER GER 00:46,62 00:46,84 00:46,84 00:46,84
17 202 A56142 MORET HUGUES FRA 00:46,60 00:46,88 00:46,88 00:46,88
18 206 A63276 BERNARDI ANDREA ITA 00:48,04 00:46,91 00:46,91 00:46,91
19 167 A125942 ZIMMER TOBIAS GER 00:49,34 00:46,93 00:46,93 00:46,93
20 156 A97296 BOGAERTS JOREN BEL 00:46,96 00:47,14 00:47,14 00:47,14
21 158 A98304 SINDELAR JAN CZE 00:46,06 00:47,21 00:47,21 00:47,21
22, 208 A70119 MONTULET LEO BEL 00:47,20 00:47,23 00:47,23 00:47,23
23 200 A105709 LONARDI ROBERTO ITA DNF 00:47,65 00:47,65 00:47,65
24, 147 A134951 NIEDERLE-GOMEZ BENJAMIN GER 00:56,82 00:48,11 00:48,11 00:48,11
25, 155 A54038 PYPE SAMUEL BEL 00:47,60 00:48,13 00:48,13 00:48,13
26 140 A200 SINGLETON HUW GBR 00:47,21 00:48,18 00:48,18 00:48,18
27 142 A105491 CARTELLIERI BENJAMIN AUT 00:48,40 00:48,24 00:48,24 00:48,24
28 146 A53139 HOLMES JACOB GBR 00:49,56 00:48,60 00:48,60 00:48,60
29 151 A105765 BOGAERTS LEAN BEL 00:46,92 00:49,54 00:49,54 00:49,54
30. 153 Al112192 VEJNAR SAMUEL CZE 00:47,64 00:49,63 00:49,63 00:49,63
31 162 A112798 BOREHAM NICK GBR 01:06,43 00:49,72 00:49,72 00:49,72
32 148 A61657 DEAN PHIL GBR 00:47,37 00:49,79 00:49,79 00:49,79
33 170 A106198 PRESKAR MATIJA SLO 00:48,58 00:50,51 00:50,51 00:50,51
34 165 A94507 MAZY QUENTIN BEL 00:53,30 00:50,92 00:50,92 00:50,92
35 164 A112794 TOMLINSON LEON GBR 00:50,86 00:51,75 00:51,75 00:51,75
36 149 A125131 ABBIATI ANDREA ITA 00:48,84 00:52,40 00:52,40 00:52,40
37 141 A131977 PETER SAMUEL Sul 01:21,57 00:56,82 00:56,82 00:56,82
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C1 WOMEN

Rnk Bib
1. 261
2. 257
3.
4. 255
5. 252
6. 256
7.
8. 258
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ICF Wildwater Canoeing World Cup

Id
A98758
A98317

254 A105733

A35471
A999
A78808

259 A104447

A75570

Ceské Vrbné

RESULT LIST

Age Team

Name
FONTAINE LAURA
DZIADKOVA ZUZANA
RETKOVA ANNA
KOPUNOVA KATARINA
BUNDOVA SIMONA
NEMCOVA MARIE
STRILKOVA JANA
PLACHTOVA ALEXANDRA

FRA
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Heat 1
01:01,39
00:58,05
01:46,36

DNF
00:59,21
00:56,91
00:59,66
01:03,54

zavod ¢. 121

Final
00:55,40
00:55,67
00:55,73
00:56,23
00:58,14
00:59,15
00:59,27
00:59,92

31.08.23

Total
00:55,40
00:55,67
00:55,73
00:56,23
00:58,14
00:59,15
00:59,27
00:59,92
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7K °
C2 MEN

Rnk Bib
1. 284
2. 277
3. 283
4, 280
5. 278
6. 281
7. 282
8. 279
9. 276
285
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ICF Wildwater Canoeing World Cup

Id

A56142
A39643

A105
A106

A42246
A35512

A96105
A96106

A12519
A05764

A12201
A12192

A13042
A13050

A32937
A12596

A76131
A76129

A89475
AB9476

Name

MORET HUGUES
TROUBADY PIERRE

NOVAK Martin
HALES Antonin

SUCHANEK DANIEL
ROLENC ONDREJ

SALAJ FRANTISEK
SMAKAL PETR

NEMEC RADEK
VESELY ONDREJ

ONDRICH ADAM
VEJNAR SAMUEL

TOSTAIN DIMITRI
PAYEN JEROME

PLASIL HYNEK
STASTNY MATEJ

BRETSCHER CORNEL

MULLER JONAH

ROUSSIN MANOEL
ROUSSIN TANGUY

Ceské Vrbné

RESULT LIST

Age Team

FRA

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

FRA

CZE

SuUl

FRA

Heat 1

00:53,27

00:49,74

00:53,64

00:50,39

00:50,66

00:51,12

00:51,95

00:51,73

00:52,92

00:50,56

zavod ¢. 121

Final

00:47,68

00:48,04

00:48,56

00:48,93

00:49,33

00:49,59

00:51,02

00:51,71

00:52,28

DNS

31.08.23
Total

00:47,68

00:48,04

00:48,56

00:48,93

00:49,33

00:49,59

00:51,02

00:51,71

00:52,28

DNS
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C2 WOMEN

Rnk Bib

1. 299

2. 298

3. 300
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Id

A12429
A63133

A99726
A99724

A04447
A23430

ICF Wildwater Canoeing World Cup

Ceské Vrbné

RESULT LIST
Name Age Team qual.
CLAVADETSCHER MONA .
MUELLER HANNAH Sul 00:55,15
CHRISTIE EMMA .
CHRISTIE KERRY GBR 00:59,79
STRILKOVA JANA c7E 00:58,55

BUNDOVA SIMONA

zavod ¢. 121

Final

00:55,34

00:59,68

01:02,89

31.08.23
Total

00:55,34

00:59,68

01:02,89
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